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Total Result overall
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T1 07pnl_tsugaike_taskl 58.7Km
T2 07pnl_tsugaike_task2 51.4Km
No. T1 T2 Total
1 6 Gin gliders Boomerang5 TAK PG 996 1000 1996
2 13 Gin gliders Boomerang5 Aerotact 983 937 1920
3 2 Gin gliders Boomerang5 955 920 1875
4 17 Gin gliders Boomerang4 920 901 1821
5 14 Gin gliders Boomerang5 913 855 1768
6 73 AXIS MERCURY 956 737 1693
7 9 Gin gliders Boomerang5 964 683 1647
8 16 Advance Omega? 919 677 1596
9 1 Gradient SR7 BIRDS 700 883 1583
10 18 Gin gliders Boomerang5 TAK PG 698 877 1575
11 150 Gradient Avax RSF 643 911 1554
12 11 Gin gliders Boomerang5 687 771 1458
13 48 Gin gliders Boomerang4 Katsy 714 722 1436
14 8 Advance Omega7 KAZE 638 753 1391
15 526 Advance Omega? 842 548 1390
16 74 Gin gliders Boomerang4 KPS 874 515 1389
17 132 Advance Omegab 807 552 1359
18 146 Advance Omega? FC 650 684 1334
19 26 Gin gliders Boomerang4 423 897 1320
20 45 Advance Omega7 547 692 1239
21 15 Advance Omega7 367 854 1221
22 59 Gin gliders Boomerang SPOR KPS 491 665 1156
22 82 Gin gliders Boomerang5 457 699 1156
24 28 Gin gliders Boomerang4 369 783 1152
24 96 axis para venus Asian Ape-X 454 698 1152
26 25 Gin gliders Boomerang5 XC 373 753 1126
27 122 Gin gliders Boomerang SPOR KPS 583 531 1114
28 47 Gin gliders Boomerang4 TAK PG 539 569 1108
29 61 Advance Omega6 / 403 702 1105
30 123 Skywalk Poison FC 610 457 1067
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No.

30 527
32 116
33 58
34 131
35 65
36 113
37 91
38 22
39 92
40 39
41 159
42 36
43 130
44 34
45 115
46 72
47 119
48 67
49 98
50 46
51 520
52 51
53 24
54 151
55 89
56 23
57 81
58 70
59 29
60 7
61 64
62 86
63 106
64 52
65 49
66 112
67 152
68 43
69 90
70 118
71 77

RA CE::"'— 2002

Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
MAC
AXIS

Gin gliders
Advance
Gin gliders
MAC

Gin gliders
Advance
NOVA
Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Nova
AXIS
AXIS
MAC

Gin gliders
Gradient
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Advance
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gradient
Gin gliders
Gradient
Gin gliders
Gradient
Advance
Gradient
Gin gliders
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders

Omega?
Boomerang4
Boomerang SPOR
MAGUS 5
VENUS
Boomerang SPOR
Omega?
Boomerang4
MAGUS3
Boomerang4
Omega?

Tycoon

Omega?
Boomerang SPOR
Boomeranglll
Tycoon
MERCURY
MERCURY
MAGUS5
Boomerang SPOR
Aspen2

Tycoon
Boomerang5
Boomeranglll
Boomerang SPOR
Omega?

Tycoon
Boomerang4
Boomerang5
Avax RSF

ZOOM

Avax Rse

ZOOM

Avax XC

Omegab

Aspen2
Boomerang SPOR
Tycoon

ZOOM
Boomerang SPOR
ZOOM

E-WING(S)/

JMB

Katsy

UP WINGS
KPS

EL'S PG
LOKO

ZERO
Magic Wing

Katsy

TAK PG

TeamG

CO0
KPS

COO

TAK FC

Hummingbird
K PGS COO
Katsy

T1 T2 Total
281 786 1067
738 318 1056
705 342 1047
299 720 1019
698 314 1012
280 709 989
537 424 961
259 700 959
640 312 952
371 550 921
627 293 920
534 380 914
599 312 911
380 517 897
312 571 883
375 499 874
367 503 870
373 485 858
276 575 851
429 420 849
440 408 848
425 408 833
312 496 808
601 204 805
590 212 802
720 78 798
455 326 781
516 260 776
444 327 771
440 326 766
542 217 759
492 250 742
281 426 707
620 80 700
430 258 688
598 79 677
450 211 661
243 417 660
171 469 640
519 118 637
418 210 628
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72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

RA CE::"'— 2002

No.

63
180
68
155
103
121
38
41
94
162
141
511
99
218
111
154
37
32
158
53
101
134
88
21
50

Gin gliders
Advance
Ozone

Gin gliders
Nova
Advance
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Advance
Gradient
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Gradient
Gin gliders
NOVA
NOVA
NOVA

Gin gliders
Gin gliders
Air Wave
Gin gliders

Boomerang SPOR
Omegab

Mantra

ZOOM

Tycoon

Sigma6
Boomerang4
Boomerang SPOR
Z00OM

Omegab

Avax Rs
Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang SPOR
REBEL

ZOOM
Boomerang SPOR
Avax XC
Boomeranglll
RADON

Aeron

Tycoon
Boomerang SPOR
Boomerang SPOR
Magic-FR3
Boomerang SPOR

TAK PG
TAK PG
NASA

TAK PG

KPS

Katsy
Team-C

Skytry

COoOo
COO0

T1

353
254
124
286
321
302
261
276
274
261
240
238
229
267
251

74

73
125
125

51

63

51

74

51

Total

612
587
585
546
534
519
502
486
484
467
448
448
433
384
333
280
277
254
239
131
100

79

74

51
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